Wall Mounted Generator / Load Bank
Docking Stations
Part Number Breakdown
Example:  GTBWM-04-D3-3R-MB
Generator tap box-wall mount, 400AMP, 480Y/277Volt, 3 Pole, Type 3R Painted Steel Enclosure, Male Camlok connectors, Bottom Mounted.
* Note: All units with camloks include phase
rotation monitor and three wire auto start
terminals as standard.
Generator Tap Box Wall Mount
Load Bank Cabinet Wall Mount
GTBWM & LBCWM Series
GENERATOR TAP BOX WALL MOUNT
LOAD BANK CABINET WALL MOUNT
OFFER BUSINESSES A MEANS OF SAFELY AND EFFECTIVELY
CREATING PERMANENT CONNECTIONS TO AUXILIARY AND
SECONDARY POWER SOURCES SUCH AS PORTABLE GENERATOR
SYSTEMS. THIS PRODUCT IS ALSO CAPABLE OF CONNECTING
LOAD BANKS WHEN PROVIDED WITH FEMALE CAM LOKS IN LIEU
OF MALE.  THIS TAP BOX PRODUCT IS WALL-MOUNTED AND
CAPABLE OF WEATHERING STANDARD CONDITIONS BOTH
INDOORS AND OUTDOORS VIA PROTECTION OFFERED BY TYPE 3R
AND TYPE 3RSS 316 STAINLESS STEEL RATED ENCLOSURE
OPTIONS.
cETLus Listed:
UL standard 1008:2014 Ed.8+R:24Sep2018
CSA C22.2#178.1:2014 Ed.3+U1;U2
200-2000 Amps, up to 600 Volts.
Features
TYPE 3R ENCLOSURE ANSI 61 GRAY
TYPE 3RSS 316 STAINLESS STEEL ENCLOSURE
OPTIONAL PILOT LIGHT INDICATION FOR VOLTAGE PRESENT
RATED THROUGH 600VAC 3 OR 4 WIRE
BUS BAR SIZED 1000A/SQ INCH, FULLY RATED
LUGS ARE SIZED AT 125% OF RATED AMPACITY
100% TESTED AT FULL VOLTAGE
PHASE REVERSAL PROTECTION RELAY INCLUDED
3 WIRE AUTO START TERMINALS INCLUDED
BOTTOM CAM-LOCK CABLE DOOR IS MECHANICALLY INTERLOCKED AND CAN
NOT BE OPENED UNTIL FRONT DOOR IS UNLOCKED AND OPENED
CAM-LOCK RECEPTACLES ARE MOUNTED AT AN ANGLE TO HELP WITH
CONNECTING THE CABLE TO THE RECEPTACLE